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Top 50 House Campaigns by Cash on Hand

Candidate Name
PALLONE, FRANK JR.
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR.
RANGEL, CHARLES B
ROYCE, ED MR
BARTON, JOE LINUS

Congressional Candidate Table 5f

as of December 31, 2007

State District

NJ
NJ
TX
FL
MA
NY
CA
TX

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH MR: NY

ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
DREIER, DAVID

VAN HOLLEN, CHRISTOPHER
KLEIN, RON
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
COSTELLO, JERRY F
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D
SESTAK, JOSEPH A. JR.
MORAN, JERRY

NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
SHERMAN, BRAD
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
RYAN, PAUL D.
VISCLOSKY, PETER J
CASTLE, MICHAEL N
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
SCHIFF, ADAM
KANJORSKI, PAUL E.
MAHONEY, TIM
EMANUEL, RAHM
LOBIONDO, FRANK A,
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
WEXLER, ROBERT
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
TIERNEY, JOHN F
RAHALL, NICK JOE J Il
PASTOR, EDWARD L
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
DINGELL, JOHN D MR.
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR.
BOUCHER, FREDERICK C
LYNCH, STEPHEN F.
TANNER, JOHN S.
MURPHY, PATRICK J
OBEY, DAVID R
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
MCINTYRE, MIKE
BARROW, JOHN J

PASCRELL, WILLIAM J HON. JR.

NJ
CA
MD
FL
FL
IL
MA
PA
KS
MA
CA
PA
Wi
IN
DE
IL
TN
CA
PA
FL
IL
NJ
TX
FL
VA
AZ
MA
wVv
AZ
IL
MI
CT
VA
MA
TN
PA
Wi
NV
NC
GA
NJ

06
01
25
06
07
15
40
06
20
09
26
08
22
18
12
10
07
01
02
27
13
01
01
00
10
02
29
11
16
05
02
05
19
06
08
06
03
04
19
15
05
09
09
08
08
07
01
07
12
08

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$3,250,179
$2,381,481
$2,357,678
$2,344,590
$2,325,684
$2,304,659
$2,147,412
$2,044,419
$2,041,772
$2,002,767
$1,964,514
$1,940,364
$1,803,227
$1,777,584
$1,756,441
$1,749,866
$1,713,302
$1,691,453
$1,680,986
$1,630,302
$1,619,431
$1,551,753
$1,531,907
$1,527,167
$1,509,755
$1,483,331
$1,479,461
$1,458,863
$1,452,867
$1,440,835
$1,395,322
$1,372,833
$1,361,083
$1,354,093
$1,317,357
$1,243,283
$1,235,146
$1,222,975
$1,219,331
$1,211,399
$1,210,136
$1,191,070
$1,188,200
$1,181,776
$1,171,977
$1,161,396
$1,159,485
$1,158,967
$1,143,950
$1,140,610



